4° CARLOPOLIS RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino - MORADOR

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
99
92
184
166
242

Nome

ELCIO JOSE SABATELI
EDEMILSON COSTA REIS
JULIANO FRANCISCO APOLINARIO
JOSE ISRAEL GONCALVES
MARCO ANTONIO PAIVA

Relatorio emitido em 09/10/2022 as 09:08:21

25
36
29
53
36

Fx.Et.

M2125
M3640
M2630
M5155
M3640

CIl.Fx.

SX.

= 2 £ £ £

Equipe

REDE GD
REDE GD
REDE GD

EQUIPE EMBALAGENS
SENTINELA

Tempo
00:26:06
00:26:54
00:28:21
00:28:43
00:33:08

Pagina: 1



